 PM3-FAST April 14-May 30, 2025
Grade K-2 -Star Reading and Star Math
Grades 3-5 Cambium May 1-May 30
K-2 Ren Place 20-30 minutes/Cambium 3-5 Reading 60-90 min, Math 50-60 min

	Date
	Yellow 560
	Yellow 580

	 Monday, April 14, 2025 


	8:45-Davis and Phillips (reading)


9:45- Pietri and Woods (reading)

	8:45-Richardson and Nye (reading)


9:45- Ahr and Ellis (reading)

	Tuesday, April 15, 2025
K/PK MTSS
	8:45- Gaslin and Mann(reading)

9:45- Pietri and Woods (math)	 
	8:45- Richardson and Nye (math)

9:45- Ahr and Ellis (math)

	Wednesday, April 16, 2025
4/1 WOW
8:45
	Makeups as needed
	Gaslin and Mann(math)


	9:45
	Fitzpatrick and Eads (reading)



	Arey and Diaz (reading)


	Thursday, April 17, 2025
	8:45 Davis and Phillips (math)
	10:15 am Cooper and Hodgdon (reading)




	Monday, April 21,
2025
10:15 after resource

	Arey and Diaz (math)

	Cooper and Hodgdon (math)

	Tuesday, April 22, 2025
4th grade MTSS

	Makeups as needed
	10:15 after resource
Fitzpatrick and Eads (math)

	Date
	Yellow 560
	Yellow 580

	Wed-Wednesday
April 23(3/K WOW-April 30 5/2 wow)
makeups
	
	

	Thursday, May 1, 2025
***8:45 am start***
	Spencer and Avdic (reading)


	Raynor and Watson (reading)



	Friday, May 2, 2025

	***8:45 am start***
Dixon and Rueckert (reading)
	9:40 after resource
                            Ouchi and Rodriguez (reading)


	Monday, May 5, 2025
	9:40 after resource
Johnson and Fliess (reading)
	9:40 after resource
Lenner and Seagle (reading)


	Tuesday, May 6, 2025
8:45
3rd grade MTSS
	Barnes and Woods (reading)


	Petersen and Silva (reading)



	Wednesday, May 7, 2025
(4/1 WOW)
	Rice and Wiley (reading)


	Watson and Raynor (math)
8:45

	Thursday, May 8, 2025
	Dixon and Rueckert (math)
8:45
	Spencer and Avdic (math)
8:45

	Friday, May 9, 2025
	Rice and Wiley (math)
8:45 am
	***9:30***
Lenner and Seagle (math)

	Monday, May 12, 2025
	***9:30 ***
                             Johnson and Fliess (math)
	***9:30 ***
Ouchi and Rodriguez (math)

	Tuesday, May 13, 2025
Retention/Transition MTG
	 Barnes and Woods (math)
8:45
	Petersen and Silva (math)
8:45



	Date
	Yellow 560
	Yellow 580

	Wednesday, May 14, 2025
3/K WOW

	
	

	Thursday, May 15,2025

	Rice and Wiley (Science)
8:45
160 minutes

	Petersen and Silva (Science)
8:45 am
160 minutes

	Friday, May 16, 2025

	Barnes and Woods (Science)
8:45
160 minutes
	

	Monday, May May 19, 2025
	Make-ups
	Make-ups

	Tuesday, May 20, 2025
Retention Meetings w/parents
	
	

	Wednesday, May 21, 2025
	Make-ups
	Make-ups


Testing schedule April 14-May 30, 2025
